

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.378/2018

Smt. Ranjana w/o Chaidhuji Mahajan and another

...Versus...

Shri Arun s/o Manikrao Hande and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri R.S. Charpe, Counsel for appellants

CORAM : ARUN D. UPADHYE, J.

DATE : 10/01/2019

Six weeks' time is granted for filing the private
paper-book.

JUDGE

Wadkar, P.S.