

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 378/2018

Smt. Ranjana w/o Chindhuji Mahajan & anr.

-VERSUS-

Shri Arun S/o Manikrao Hande & ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri R. S. Charpe, Advocate for appellants.
Shri M. V. Amle, Advocate for respondent Nos. 4 to 6

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.

DATE : 18.01.2021.

The appellant to take step to serve
respondent No. 10.

2. Stand over to after two weeks.

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)

Gohane.